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MSG OPEN DAYS 2025.
03.07.2025. Grobnik 4,168 km

Race - ROOKIE 3.7.2025. 16:05. .. . .

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:08:11

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(279) VOGELGESANG Riisch
1 16:10:03.516 1:52.354 45.672 35.270 31.412
2 16:11:49.965 1:46.449 39.608 35.150 31.691
3 16:13:36.023 1:46.058 39.617  35.074  31.367
4 16:15:24.344 1:48.321 39.682 36.006 32.633
5 16:17:12.115 1:47.771 40.159 35.797 31.815
6 16:18:59.369 1:47.254 39.678 35.555 32.021
(63) BULJAN Mario
1 16:10:04.846 1:53.684 46.326 35.281 32.077
2 16:11:50.742 1:45.896 38.991 35.292  31.613
3 16:13:37.735 1:46.993 39.363 35.509 32.121
4 16:15:26.253 1:48.518 39.772 35.240 33.506
5 16:17:13.804 1:47.551 39.833  35.156 32.562
6 16:19:00.513 1:46.709 39.325 35.234 32.150
(88) ZUPANCIC Gorazd
1 16:10:07.904 1:56.742 47.113 34.880 34.749
2 16:11:56.209 1:48.305 40.271 33.926  34.108
3 16:13:45.597 1:49.388 40.331 33.970 35.087
4 16:15:34.422 1:48.825 40.336 34.015 34.474
5 16:17:23.715 1:49.293 40.354 34.533 34.406
6 16:19:12.273 1:48.558 40.084  33.537 34.937
(94) CERAR Matev?
1 16:10:06.998 1:55.836 47.452 34.813  33.571
2 16:11:55.617 1:48.619 40.315  33.909 34.395
3 16:13:44.114 1:48.497 39.694 34.212 34.591
4 16:15:32.524 1:48.410 40.025 33.953 34.432
5 16:17:24.486 1:51.962 42.427 34.898 34.637
6 16:19:16.431 1:51.945 40.837 34.661 36.447
(30) BULJAN Bartol
1 16:11:28.243 3:17.081 2:00.238  38.220 38.623
2 16:13:28.208 1:59.965 43.174 38.659  38.132
3 16:15:28.475 2:00.267 43.471 38.454 38.342
4 16:17:29.106 2:00.631 42.497 39.268 38.866
5 16:19:28.958 1:59.852 43.049 38.667 38.136
www.grabarsport.hr Orbits
RESULTS: www,grabarsport.hr www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o.
Printed: 3.7.2025. 16:20:17



